3.34
Magnetic absolute multi-turn shaft encoder
BMMV – MAGRES hermetic
CANopen
general data
ambient conditions
features
mechanical data

•	 protection class IP 69K
BMMV  58K5N24B12/18 H0 M
order designation BMMV 58K
12	 12 bit
N	 binary code
     	signal code
resolution single-turn
H0	 shaft 10 mm
	 IP 68 + 69K
shaft
M	 2 x M12 connector radial
connection
K	 clamping flange
	 flange
18	 18 bit
resolution multi-turn
DETECTION ET AUTOMATISME - 17 ROCADE DE LA CROIX ST GEORGES - 77600 BUSSY ST GEORGES - Tél 01.64.66.90.00 - Fax 01.64.66.98.01 - www.dplusa.fr    mailto:infos@dplusa.fr
3.35
3
BMMV 58
MAGRES hermetic
CANopen
61
20 10
10
f6
ø
48
58
3
3
M3 x 7
3 x 120°
9
15
36 h8
0,5
12
ø 60
34
63
-M
dimensions
Note
Mounting drawings see end of chapter.
1
2
3
5
4
1
2
3
4
5
A-coded
assignment connector 2 x M12 (M)
pin	 signal	 description
1		 n.c.	 -
2		 +Vs	 voltage supply
			   10...30 VDC
3		 GND	 CAN ground / ov
4		 CAN_H	 bus line (dominant HIGH)
5		 CAN_L	 bus line (dominant LOW)
accessories
CD-ROM with GSD-/EDS-/XML- 		  part nr. 147362